
IL 22.01

IL 22.04

HATCH

O
A

KFIELD

IC

IC

IC

G

G

G

G

G

G

MH

MH

CATV

CONSTRUCTED
PARTIALLY

CATV

31.31

31.54

38.52

24.68

34.94

36.68

26.75 24.98

24.99

24.46

24.71

24.72

24.75

25.03

24.74

24.80

24.84

24.75

24.60

24.63

24.63

24.61

24.61
24.69

24.75

24.64

24.63

24.70

24.65

29.11

32.81

36.39

30.68

30.24

25.26

25.26

24.93
24.80

24.79

24.80
24.80

24.76

24.76

24.77

24.77

26.96

24.77

24.69

24.76

24.62

24.70

24.71

24.72

24.7524.77

24.79

24.86

24.76

24.76

24.83

24.73

24.84

24.81

24.79

24.78

25.15

25.02

24.99

30.25

32.49

31.29

24.93

30.48

26.61

27.76

24.63

25.10

24.98

25.05

24.76

24.77

24.79

24.75

24.49

24.69

24.85

24.84

24.98

24.74

24.25

24.58

24.58
24.34

24.30

25.00

24.97

24.90

26.15

24.74

24.73
24.63

24.68

24.66

24.75 24.75

24.75
24.75

24.73

2
4
.6

2

24.57

24
.5

5

24.57

24.67

24.68

24.65

24.65

24.57

24.57

24.66

24.69

24.72

24.34

24.85

24.87

24.79

25.01

25.04

26.11

27.59

29.12

26.93

26.36

25.04

25.04

24.99

24.92

25.14

25.15
25.20

25.15

25.44
25.66

25.81
25.79

25.85

24.99

25.44

25.30

25.00

25.02

25.01

25.03

25.02

25.03

25.09

24.97

25.05
25.02

25.02

25.23

2
5
.0

5

25.12

25
.0

5

25.12

24.98

2
4
.9

8

24
.9

4

2
5
.0

4

25.66

25.68

25.33

25.06

25.04

24.99

24.95

25.21

25.00

25.42

25.33

25.60

25.61

25.59

25.65
25.42

24.99

25.55
25.02

25.03

25.05
25.05

25.05

25.00

25.02
25.03

26.42

26.25

25.27
25.25

25.28

25.15

25.08

25.05

25.02

26.24

26.24

25.07
25.04

25.05

25.06

2
5
.0

7
2
5
.0

8

2
5
.1

5

2
5
.3

1
2
5
.1

4

2
5
.0

0

39.76

41.14

35.98

26.97

25.10

25.16

25.24

25.06

25.222
5
.0

8

25.00

25.05

25.03

25.09

25.12

25.07

24.98

25.07

25.06

25.03
25.02

25.04

25.11

25.37

25.10

2
5
.1

7

2
5
.1

8

2
5
.0

8
2
5
.1

7

25.02
25.03

25.01

24.99

24.97

25.16
25.17

25.18 25.15

2
5
.0

3

25.29

25.40

2
5
.0

4

2
4
.9

7

25.02

2
4
.9

5

25.07

2
5
.0

0

25.02

25
.0

1

25.11

25.07
25.09

25.06

25
.0

3

25.32

25.75

24.95

24.96

25
.0

6

25.11

25.01

2
5
.1

1

25.18

25.05

24.99

25.05 2
5
.0

3
2
5
.0

2

25.65

25.61
25.60

25.84

25.70
25.38

25.12

25.24

25
.0

0

25
.0

1

25.04

2
5
.0

6

25.11

25.06

32.19

30.13

33.65

35.81

36.41

36.57

29.74
27.71

35.17

2
5
.5

3
2
5
.6

3

25.61

25.46

25.52

25.55

25.55

25.55
24.94

24.8625.01
24.99

24.95

24.92

24.97

24.97

24.97

24.96

24.97
24.96

24.95

24.93

2
4
.9

0

2
4
.9

3
2
4
.9

2
2
4
.9

4

2
4
.9

9
2
4
.9

9
2
4
.8

9

2
5
.6

8

24.95

24.95

24.95
24.91

24.88

24.86

24.86

24.84

24.85

CL 24.84

CL 24.88

2
4
.8

1

2
4
.7

7
2
4
.7

8

2
4
.7

8
2
4
.7

5

2
4
.7

7

24.73

24.74

24.74

24.75

24.71

24.76

24.74

24.72

24.77

24.75

24.76

24.75

24
.7

9

2
4
.7

9

2
4
.7

9
2
4
.7

7

2
4
.7

9

4

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

WT

TREE HT

TREE HT

TREE HT

TREE HT

TREE HT

TREE HT

TREE HT

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

TH

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

GRAVEL

COBBLES

EAVES LEVEL

EAVES LEVEL

EAVES LEVEL

EAVES LEVEL

EAVES LEVEL

EAVES LEVEL

EAVES LEVEL

EAVES LEVEL

EAVES LEVEL

EAVES LEVEL

EAVES LEVEL

EAVES LEVEL

EAVES LEVEL

RIDGE LEVEL

RIDGE LEVEL

RIDGE LEVEL

RIDGE LEVEL

RIDGE LEVEL

RIDGE LEVEL

RIDGE LEVEL

RIDGE LEVEL

RIDGE LEVEL

RIDGE LEVEL

FLA
G

STO
N

ES

TA
R
M

A
C

IC

IC

LPFL

FL

FL

SV

ST

ST

GRASS
GRASS

CONC

CONC

RE

LOW
POINTS

Charlie Neville
Rectangle

Charlie Neville
MARK UP

Charlie Neville
Text Box
1/21541SK001EXISTING FLOW ROUTESCN27.01.22P1


	Sheets and Views
	Model


